Elite oregon

Fire Defense District
Baker County
Benton County
Clackamas County
Clatsop County
Columbia County
Coos County
Crook County
Curry County
Deschutes County
Douglas County
Grant County
Harney County
Hood River County
Jackson County (see Rogue Valley)
Jefferson County
Josephine County (see Rogue Valley)
Klamath County
Lake County
Lane County
Lincoln County
Linn County
Malheur County
Marion County
Multnomah County
Polk County
Rogue Valley * Contact Duty Officer phone number
Sherman County
Tillamook County
Umatilla / Morrow / Gilliam County
Union County
Wallowa County
Wasco County
Washington County
Western Douglas / Lane County
Wheeler County
Yamhill County

Description

List of the Chief for each county Fire Defense District
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Oregon Fire Defense District Chiefs

Full Name
Sean Lee
Ben Janes
Dan Mulick
Kurt Donaldson
Joe Kaczenski
Jason Guenther
Matt Smith
Tyson Krieger
Bill Boos
Rob Bullock
Marvin Rynearson
Doug Murphy
Mike McCafferty
Mike Hussey
Scott Spaulding
John Holmes
David Blair
Keith Little
Steven Wallace
Thomas Jackson
Bart Griffith
Jess Tolman
Jim Trierweiler
Chris Barney
Fred Hertel
Duty Officer
Joseph Belshe
Todd Hesse
Richard Cearns
Craig Kretschmer
Paul Karvoski
David Jensen
David Downey
Daniel Wilmarth
Jeremiah Holmes
Steve Warden

Bus. Phone
5414034063
5417666931
9715706798
5034586610
5037552710
5412691191
5414475011
5416987324
5415938622
5414407633
5416204380
5414131782
5413526092
5418312754
5415531634
5415924250
5418833062
5414200831
5419332907
5417642202
5419956412
5414733796
5038452438
9713255477
5039254275
5412039220
4803382907
5033741752
5415678822
5419636895
5413980227
5412969445
5036816173
5412712100
5414682097
5038793473
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Bus. Fax

5037552556

5416735505

5413525533
5418264566

5419332908

5419958640
5414739667
5038452855
9713255477

5415646463

5414264196

5412968656

5417630175
5038796563



